
VP/COMMUNICATIONS
Helen Reed

Helen Reed Design
t (804) 334-9077

helenreeddesign@gmail.com
Member of the Executive Committee

2022 Board of Directors Organizational Chart

PRESIDENT-ELECT
Christine Tucker

Tucker Associates
t (416) 432-9626

chris.tucker@tuckerassociates.ca
Member of the Executive Committee

Elected from seated Executive Committee Members

CEO

SECRETARY
Fernando Diaz

Fernando Diaz & Associates
t (310) 418-6135

fernandodiaz@msn.com
Member of the Executive Committee

VP/SCHOLARSHIP
Jennifer Wellman

Remington Lighting
(470) 331-5637

jennifer.wellman@remingtonlighting.com
Member of the Executive Committee

PRESIDENT
North America

Ngahuia Damerell
AccorHotels Group

Ngahuia.Damerell@accor.com

Barry Sullivan
Hilton Hotels International
barry.sullivan@hilton.com

My Nguyen
Holland America Group

MNguyen@HollandAmericaGroup.com
Alvaro Montoya

Hyatt Hotels Corporation
alvaro.montoya@hyatt.com

Kavitha Iyer
Intercontinental Hotels Group

kavitha.iyer@ihg.com

Tara Chung
Marriott International

tara.chung@marriott.com

VP/FINANCE
Sandy Banks

P/Kaufmann Contract
t (310) 780-7631

sandy@sandybanks.com
Member of the Executive Committee

Fundraising
Kelly Gaddes

DESIGNSHOP
t (513) 400-7946

kgaddes@designshop-interiors.com
Voting Member of the Board of Directors

Scholarship
Brittany Spinner

Hilton 
(971) 506-7756

brittanyspinner@gmail.com
Voting Member of the Board of Directors

Education
Dallas Bentley

Marietta Drapery & Window Coverings
(404) 219-4299

dallasbentley@mariettadrapery.com
Voting Member of the Board of Directors

Social Media
Todd Fuller

TODD
t (404) 839-1015

Todd@TODDrep.com
Voting Member of the Board of Directors

EXEC. ADVISOR
Trisha Poole

Design Poole
t (321) 258-3039

trisha@designpoole.net
Non-voting Member of the Executive CommitteeNon-voting Member of the Board of Directors

hrh@hlreeddesign.com

Christine Tucker
Tucker & Associates
t (416) 432-9626

chris.tucker@tuckerassociates.ca
Automatically becomes president-Member of the Executive Committee

ARIZONA
Rittner Hu�ord
InteriorWorx Commercial Flooring
(480) 540-1861
rhu�ord@interiorworx.com

ATLANTA
Dallas Bentley
Marietta Drapery
(404) 219-4299
dallasbentley@mariettadrapery.com
Todd Fuller
TODD
(404) 839-1015
Todd@TODDrep.com

CHICAGO
Jenelle Francois
Designtex
(312) 714-6215
Jfrancois@designtex.com
Ashley Mitchell
Harken Interiors

(734) 787-4475
ashley@harken-interiors.com

DALLAS
April Geter
Bray Whaler International
(214) 724-3713
geterapril@gmail.com
Roger Mathis
Crypton + Nanotex
(214) 842-2377
roger@paravars.com

HOUSTON
Francesca Sosa-Alkhoury
Inventure
(832) 276-0942
francesca@inventure.design

LAS VEGAS
Edgar Gutierrez
Novus Architecture, LLC
(702) 378-7035

edgar@novusarchitecture.com
Wanda Luna
Universal Furniture Design, LLC
(702) 485-0129
luna@univ-design.com

LOS ANGELES
Natasha Ashar
DPR Construction
(310) 940-0115
natashaa@dpr.com
Valerie Hogan
Kevin Barry Art Advisory
(949) 338-8759
valerie@kevinbarry.com

MILANO
Enrico Cleva
EC&CO
+39 329 4503748
enrico@cleva.it

NEW YORK
Laura Carter
Gmansales, LLC
(646) 715-4176
laura.carter@gmansales.com
Levar Jackson
Visual Renaissance
(718) 781-0134
levar.jackson@visualrenaissance.com

NORTH CENTRAL
Kim Faith
Fashion and Function
(612) 599-2403
kim@kimfaith.com
Taylor Hoesley
ditty.rehkamp
(715) 894-7179
thoesley@dittyrehkamp.com

NORTHWEST
Kathryn (Katy) Clark
B+H Architects

(253) 334-9222
kathryn.clark@bhadvancestrategy.com

PARIS
Gwendoline Theodet
Wilson Associates/Paris
+33 1 73 02 71 45
gtheodet@wilsonassoc.com

ROCKY MOUNTAIN
Nicole Brindle
Skye Design Collectiv
(720) 276-8070
nicole@sdcollectiv.com
Brittany Spinner
Hilton
(971) 506-7756
brittanyspinner@gmail.com

SAN FRANCISCO
Genevieve Mans�eld
Stone Source, LLC
(415) 987-7745

gmans�eld@stonesource.com
Kiko Singh
BraytonHughes Design Studios
(415) 343-6198
ksingh@bhdstudios.com

SOUTH FLORIDA
Gabe Rodriguez
Gensler/Miami
(305) 213-4508
gabe_rodriguez@gensler.com

SUNSHINE
Denise Ganson
(407) 761-6712
denise.ganson@gmail.com
Kary Maybury
Carroll Adams Group, The
(407) 488-9506
kmaybury@carrolladams.com

TORONTO
Manuela Kennedy
The Chega Group
(647) 271-3895
mkennedy@thechegagroup.com
Terryl Nielsen
DesignerStone® Panels
(416) 721-1729
terryl@designerstonepanels.com

UNITED KINGDOM
Caroline Cundall
House of Caro
+44 (0)7879 493 088
caro@houseofcaro.co.uk
Kathryn Quinn
AD Associates
+44 (0)77 1088 2423
kathrynquinn@hotmail.co.uk

WASHINGTON DC
Jennifer Farris
BANDURAdesign 

(917) 449-1180
jennifer@banduradesign.com
Elle Pechiney
AlarisPro - UAS Operations & Fleet Mgt.
(240) 277-6506
epechiney@gmail.com

REGIONAL STEERING 
COMMITTEE CHAIRS:
ATLANTIC CITY/PHILADELPHIA
Erica Harmelin
APOP Design
(215) 668-0589
erica@apopdesign.com

CINCINATTI REGION
Kyler Burroughs
Artonomy, Inc.
(513) 739-6753
burroughs.kyler@gmail.com

MEMPHIS/MID-SOUTH REGION
Crystal McCain
HBG Design
(901) 525-2557
cmccain@hbg.design

NEW ENGLAND REGION
Gary Cardono
G Hospitality, Inc.
(401) 595-2610
gary.cardono@Ghospitalityinc.com

NORTH CAROLINA REGION
Dee Testa
QLI International
(702) 809-5225
dee@qliinternational.com

ORANGE COUNTY REGION
Jennifer Dorr
Couture Jardin
(949) 230-8955
jendorr8@gmail.com

PITTSBURGH REGION
Julie Zanella
Alpha Capital Partners
(412) 968-8306
julie.zanella@gmail.com

SOUTH CAROLINA REGION
Penny McPeak
Penny & Lucy Lou Art
(803) 603-6455
mcpeak.penny@gmail.com

VANCOUVER REGION
Rebecca Bertrand
Milliken Floor Covering
(778) 323-0600
rebecca.bertrand@milliken.com

MEDIA AMBASSADOR
Stacy Shoemaker Rauen

Hospitality Design Magazine
t (646) 668-3751

stacy.shoemaker@EmeraldX.com
Keisha Byrd Simendinger

Emerald
t (513) 260-3106

keisha.byrd@emeraldx.com
Non-voting Member of the Board of Directors

HOUSE  OF  DELEGATES

Legend

even year elections

automatic
appointed/nonvoting
Executive Committee
Board of Directors

House of Delegates

odd year elections

elected by chapter

The flow of this chart is upward only. Once you have held a 
position on one of the levels and move up, you can no 

longer hold a position on a lower level.

VP/EDUCATION
Diedre Schwartz
Woodcraft Hospitality

t (630) 984-4703
deidre@woodcrafthospitality.com

Member of the Executive Committee

BrandED
Stepanie Deshaies

Architex International
(206) 383-7215

sdeshaies@architex-ljh.com
Non-voting Member

Non-voting MembersNon-voting Members

Committee Chairs

PAST PRESIDENT
Cynthia Guthrie

Guthrie and Associates,Inc.
t (561) 248-7240

cindy@guthrieassociates.com
Member of the Executive Committee

BrandED
Leslie Anderson

Spartan Surfaces
(443) 538-6308

landerson@spartansurfaces.com
Non-voting Member

STRATEGIC ADVISOR
to the Executive Committee

Trudy Craven
TWC Consulting LLC 

t (864) 415-9725
Trudy.Craven@twcconsultingllc.com

Non-voting Member of the Board of Directors

VP/EID
Lanee Burns

Lanee S. Burns & Associates
t (323) 377-4284

laneeburns@sbcglobal.net
Member of the Executive Committee

Equity/Inclusion/Diversity
Valerie Coleman

Marriott International, Inc.
t (301) 768-7353

valerie.coleman@marriott.com
Voting Member of the Board of Directors

Lodging Chair
Teri Schell

Overlees Contract Resources
t (803) 309-6119

TeriOSchell@gmail.com
Non-voting Member

AD HOC ADVISOR-FR
Gwendoline Theodet

Campbell House
t +33 (0)7 71 67 07 97

gtheodet@campbellhouseco.com
Non-voting Member of the Executive Committee

AD HOC ADVISOR-IT
Enrico Cleva

EC&CO
t +39 329 4503748

enrico@cleva.it
Non-voting Member of the Executive Committee

STAFFCOO

CFO STAFF

Design LinQ
Natalie Sheedy

Sheedy/DeLaRosa Interiors
(312) 286-5246

natalie@sheedydelarosa.com
Non-voting Member

CP AMBASSADOR
Julia Gillespie
Crypton + Nanotex

t (248) 539-8574
julia@crypton.com

Emily Mueller
Delta Faucet Company

t (210) 870-9932
emily.mueller@deltafaucet.com

Jason Reynolds
Moen / House of Rohl

t (407) 340-3249
Jason.Reynolds@fbgpg.com

Adam Tooter
P/Kaufamnn Contract

t (203) 536-4060
aktooter@pkcontract.com

Non-voting Member of the Board of Directors

BrandED
Debbie McKelvey

Bernhardt Hospitality
(817) 217-7820

debbiemckelvey@bernhardt.com
Non-voting Member

Membership
Vanessa Vaughan

Vanessa Vaughan Art Consultant
t (206) 696-0175

hello@vanessa-vaughan.com
Voting Member of the Board of Directors

ED Online Chair
Allie Bruski

Milliken Floor Covering
t (864) 340-7191

allie.bruski@milliken.com
Non-voting Member

VP/DEVELOPMENT
Monica Meade

Architessa/Washington DC
t (301) 767-7228

monica@architessa.com
Member of the Executive Committee

Green Voice Education
Rachel Berman
MechoShade Systems

t (718) 729-2020
rachel.berman@mechoshade.com

Non-voting Member

Brand Programs
Teri Urovsky

Spaciel
t (240) 281-7992

teriu@spaciel.com
Voting Member of the Board of Directors

Continuing Education
Barbara Bradley

The Art Institute of Colorado
t (920) 912-3419

barbaratbradley2@gmail.com
Non-voting Member

BRAND AMBASSADOR
EU / MEA / UK

Ngahuia Damerell
AccorHotels Group

Ngahuia.Damerell@accor.com

Emma King
Intercontinental Hotels Group

emma.king@ihg.com

Top ID
Stacy Elliston

Studio 11 Design
(214) 206-1131

stacy@studio11design.com
Non-voting Member

VP/IR-UK
Jonathan Young

JYA, Ltd.
+44 (0)7870 886386

jonathanyoung.ukus@hotmail.com
Member of the Executive Committee

VP/IR-CANADA
Tara Witt

Tarrison Products, Inc.
t (416) 460-6777
tara@tarrison.com

Member of the Executive Committee

Leadership Conference
Alexandra Jones

Heritage O�ce Furnishings
t (604) 626-9852

ajones@heritageo�ce.com
Voting Member of the Board of Directors

NEWH Fellows
Julia Marks

DAC Art Consulting
t (206) 226-8906

juliam@dacartconsulting.com
Non-voting Member


